
Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
McKinley  All Schools 92 Mater 7:45 AM
McKinley  Intermediate 72 Elmo 7:55 AM
McKinley  Intermediate 79 Pinocchio 7:55 AM

Intermediate McKinley 88 Olaf 8:15 AM
Intermediate McKinley 71 Batman 8:15 AM
Intermediate McKinley 77 Big Bird 8:15 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
McKinley  Mellette 88 Olaf 3:25 PM
McKinley  Jefferson 88 Olaf 3:30 PM
McKinley  Lincoln 71 Batman 3:30 PM
McKinley  Educare 77 Big Bird 3:30 PM
McKinley  Intermediate 88 Olaf 3:35 PM
McKinley  Intermediate 71 Batman 3:35 PM
McKinley  Intermediate 77 Big Bird 3:35 PM
Intermediate McKinley 85 Princess Poppy 4:00 PM
Intermediate McKinley 92 Mater 4:15 PM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Mellette  McKinley Early Childhood 79 Pinocchio 7:50 AM
Mellette  All Schools 92 Mater 7:55 AM

Intermediate Mellette  76 Yogi Bear 8:15 AM
Intermediate Mellette  89 Piglet 8:15 AM
Intermediate Mellette  75 Tinkerbell 8:15 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Mellette  Boys & Girls Club 75 Tinkerbell 3:25 PM
Mellette  Intermediate 76 Yogi Bear 3:25 PM
Mellette  Intermediate 89 Piglet 3:25 PM
Intermediate Mellette  79 Pinocchio 3:50 PM
Intermediate Mellette  92 Mater 4:10 PM

MCKINLEY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL

MELLETTE TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL



Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Jefferson  McKinley Early Childhood 79 Pinocchio 7:45 AM
Jefferson All Schools 90 Donald Duck 7:53 AM

Intermediate Jefferson 81 Wall-E 8:15 AM
Intermediate Jefferson 83 Snoopy 8:15 AM
Intermediate Jefferson 85 Princess Poppy 8:15 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Jefferson  Boys & Girls Club 85 Princess Poppy 3:25 PM
Jefferson  Intermediate 81 Wall-E 3:25 PM
Jefferson  Intermediate 83 Snoopy 3:25 PM
Intermediate Jefferson 79 Pinocchio 4:00 PM
Intermediate Jefferson 90 Donald Duck 4:00 PM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Lincoln McKinley Early Childhood 79 Pinocchio 7:38 AM
Lincoln All Schools 90 Donald Duck 7:50 AM

Intermediate Lincoln 84 Sven 8:15 AM
Intermediate Lincoln 86 Tigger 8:15 AM
Intermediate Lincoln 79 Pinocchio 8:15 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Lincoln Boys & Girls Club 84 Sven 3:25 PM
Lincoln Intermediate 86 Tigger 3:25 PM
Lincoln Intermediate 79 Pinocchio 3:25 PM
Intermediate Lincoln 90 Donald Duck 3:55 PM

JEFFERSON TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL

BEFORE SCHOOL

LINCOLN TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

AFTER SCHOOL



Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Roosevelt  McKinley Early Childhood 72 Elmo 7:47 AM
Roosevelt All Schools 91 Cookie Monster 7:55 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Intermediate Roosevelt 72 Elmo 3:45 PM
Intermediate Roosevelt 91 Cookie Monster 3:45 PM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Educare  McKinley Early Childhood 72 Elmo 7:40 AM
Garfield All Schools 91 Cookie Monster 7:48 AM
Educare All Schools 80 Captain America 8:00 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
McKinley  Educare 77 Big Bird 3:35 PM
Intermediate Garfield 72 Elmo 3:40 PM
Intermediate Garfield 91 Cookie Monster 3:50 PM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Middle School  Intermediate 73 Nemo 8:05 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Middle School  Intermediate 73 Nemo 3:32 PM
Middle School  Intermediate 72 Elmo 3:37 PM
Middle School  Intermediate 78 Minion 3:37 PM
Middle School  Intermediate 90 Donald Duck 3:37 PM
Middle School  Intermediate 91 Cookie Monster 3:37 PM
Middle School  Intermediate 92 Mater 3:37 PM
Intermediate Middle School 73 Nemo 3:45 PM

AFTER SCHOOL

ROOSEVELT TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL

EDUCARE/GARFIELD TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL



Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
High School Intermediate 91 Cookie Monster 8:10 AM
Intermediate High School 74 Buzz Lightyear 8:20 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
High School Intermediate 74 Buzz Lightyear 3:33 PM
Intermediate High School 90 Donald Duck 3:40 PM
Intermediate High School 91 Cookie Monster 3:40 PM
Intermediate High School 92 Mater 3:40 PM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Intermediate St. Martins / Wtn Christian 70 Sulley 8:15 AM
Intermediate McKinley Early Childhood 71 Batman 8:15 AM
Intermediate 72 Elmo 8:15 AM
Intermediate Middle School 73 Nemo 8:15 AM
Intermediate High School 74 Buzz Lightyear 8:15 AM
Intermediate Mellette 75 Tinkerbell 8:15 AM
Intermediate Mellette 76 Yogi Bear 8:15 AM
Intermediate McKinley Early Childhood 77 Big Bird 8:15 AM
Intermediate Middle School 78 Minion 8:15 AM
Intermediate Lincoln 79 Pinocchio 8:15 AM
Intermediate IC 80 Captain America 8:15 AM
Intermediate Jefferson 81 Wall-E 8:15 AM
Intermediate Jefferson 83 Snoopy 8:15 AM
Intermediate Lincoln 84 Sven 8:15 AM
Intermediate Jefferson 85 Princess Poppy 8:15 AM
Intermediate Lincoln 86 Tigger 8:15 AM
Intermediate McKinley Early Childhood 88 Olaf 8:15 AM
Intermediate Mellette 89 Piglet 8:15 AM

Bus Stop Destination Bus Number Bus Character Leave Time
Intermediate Route 70 Sulley 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 71 Batman 3:45 PM
Intermediate Garfield / Roosevelt 72 Elmo 3:45 PM
Intermediate Middle School / LCOOR 73 Nemo 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 74 Buzz Lightyear 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 75 Tinkerbell 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 76 Yogi Bear 3:45 PM

INTERMEDIATE TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BEFORE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL



Intermediate Route 77 Big Bird 3:45 PM
Intermediate Boys & Girls Club / IC KOT / Route 78 Minion 3:45 PM
Intermediate Boys & Girls Club / Mellette / Jefferson 79 Pinocchio 3:45 PM
Intermediate Our Little Village / Route 80 Captain America 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 81 Wall-E 3:45 PM
Intermediate East Woods / Route 83 Snoopy 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 84 Sven 3:45 PM
Intermediate McKinley / Route 85 Princess Poppy 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 86 Tigger 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 88 Olaf 3:45 PM
Intermediate Route 89 Piglet 3:45 PM
Intermediate WHS / Lincoln / Jefferson 90 Donald Duck 3:45 PM
Intermediate WHS / Garfield / Roosevelt 91 Cookie Monster 3:45 PM
Intermediate WHS / McKinley / Mellette 92 Mater 3:45 PM


